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    The Key to Buying or 
Selling your home is 
to deal with a Real 

Estate Sales Representative 
with experience who has 

YOUR best interest
  in mind. Someone 

  who will take the time to 
explain everything to you 

every step of the way.

Anna 
     Lostritto

FABULOUS 

4 BEDROOM 

HOME!!
Great Loca-

tion!! Large, 

deep lot, walk-

ing distance 

to shopping, 

Gellert centre, 

parks, schools, 

and more!  4 

B e d r o o m s ! 

3 WR’s,. Kit 

with Ceram-

ics and walk-

out to large 

fenced backyard! Some upgrades include: driveway 

and walkway, Patio Door , Hardwood fl oors in Lr /Dr 

and Fr . Professionally   fi nished basement, and more!  

Call ANNA... Quick!! Won’t last....only $357,900.  

*Sales Representatives

905-877-5165
List with Bill & Lia McNally
• Outstanding Service & Results
• Many References from Satisfied Clients
• Free Market Evaluations and Advice
See the virtual tours at www.WillSell.ca THE 

RIGHT 
MOVE

Enjoy life to the fullest in this adult community! Cozy one bedroom home 
overlooks scenic lake. Large eat-in kitchen has skylight, white cupboards 
& plenty of counter space. Living room has sliding door walkout to large 
deck - great for entertaining! Part of a land leased community. Close knit 
community has on site club house and hosts activities likes cards, BBQs 
& bingo. Call Bill McNally at (905) 877-5165 for the details!

Stamped concrete walk-way welcomes 
you inside this bright semi detached 
home • Large Foyer • Open concept 
main fl oor w/high end laminate • Cozy 
gas fi replace with  marble surround • 
Upgraded cabinets w/pantry • Walk out 
to 16' x 16' deck • Fenced backyard with 
no neighbours behind!! • 3 Bedrooms - 

the master with walk-in closet & ensuite • Unfi nished basement waiting for 
your ideas! • Shelving in one car garage & parking for 2 cars! • Ideally located 
close to school, shopping, parks & community centre. • Call Bill McNally at 
(905) 877-5165 for details or to book your showing today!

• 3800 sq ft • 4 huge bdrms • Glossy espresso hrdwd fl rs throughout main fl r • Massive 
kit. • Meticulously kept backyard w/2 tiered deck, sprinkler system & high end hot 
tub. • Luxurious mstr retreat w/his & hers walk-in closets, 5 pc ensuite, sitting rm & 
balcony overlooking main fl r • Fin bsmt will impress! • Rec room has lrg, wood bar & 
FP • New in last 5 years: roof, furnace, a/c, hrdwd, spiral staircase. 

3800 sq ft • 4 huge bdrms • Glossy espresso hrdwd flrs th

$579,900

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM  
4 Worden View, Acton

$369,900

$154,900

Stunning home set on 1.85 Lush Acres. 1 min drive town!
Huge windows throughout provide sweeping views of the meticulously landscaped         
property - beautiful gardens! • Poured Concrete Walkway • Grand Foyer w/skylights & 
hardwood • Massive kitchen w/island • Formal living & dining have hardwood • large        
covered side porch • 3+1 BRs • 4 Baths • Ensuite w/Jacuzzi tub • 4654 sq ft living space 
including the fi n bsmt! • Rec rm perfect for entertaining • Bar, wood burning stove & secret 
room! See the virtual tour at www.willsell.ca

You'll love coming home to this bright, bachelor condo. Completely 
renovated about 7 yrs ago. Modern, eat-in kitchen w/walkout to 
balcony - great for enjoying BBQs. Separate, large living area has a 
corner gas fi replace (heats the entire condo), Berber carpet & super 
thick trim. Fridge, stove, window a/c unit included.  Call Bill McNally 
today to fi nd out more information!

Stop 
renting 
& start 

building 
equity!

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY 2-4 PM  
19 Snowberry Cres., Georgetown

4 years new in
Georgetown South!

Open concept main fl oor • Gor-
geous, modern kitchen has island 
fl anked by pillars, cherry cup-
boards & stainless steel applianc-
es! • Good sized principle rooms • 
Huge windows throughout • 20' x 
22' new deck in private backyard 
• Lots of left over grassy space to 
enjoy • Newly fi nished basement 

rec room with potlights and plush carpet • Master has vaulted ceiling, w/i closet 
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